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Team Name Captain Members Country Rank Notes
DENMARK 2 Caspersen, Persson, Rykind-Blarke DEN 62
DENMARK 1 Landorph, Lang, Valeur, Winterberg-Poulsen DEN 25
GBR - FENCERS CLUB LONDON Jones, Pallier, Rhys Pollitt, Valetti GBR 49
GBR - SCIPANOVS LATVIA-HUNGARY MIX Demba, Koreny, Suha GBR 45
GBR - LASZLOS Ehteshami, Fenyk, Terrill GBR 60
GBR - NOTTS SUSSEX Howlett, Jolley, Rutherford GBR 72
GBR - SALLE OXON Attias, Forey-Miller, Quelch GBR 97
NED 1 Albert, Giacon, Split, Zoons NED 29
NED 3 Bosman, Jans-Kohneke, Zoons NED 93
NED 2 Dualeh, Stockmann, Weber NED 60
ARGENSWEDES Ewers, Varas, Westesson SWE 54
TURKEY Cetinel, Eyupoglu, Tuncer TUR 119
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Place Name Members Country
1 NED 1 Albert, Giacon, Split, Zoons NED
2 DENMARK 1 Landorph, Lang, Valeur, Winterberg-Poulsen DEN
3 ARGENSWEDES Ewers, Varas, Westesson SWE
4 GBR - SCIPANOVS LATVIA-HUNGARY MIX Demba, Koreny, Suha GBR
5 NED 2 Dualeh, Stockmann, Weber NED
6 GBR - FENCERS CLUB LONDON Jones, Pallier, Rhys Pollitt, Valetti GBR
7 DENMARK 2 Caspersen, Persson, Rykind-Blarke DEN
8 NED 3 Bosman, Jans-Kohneke, Zoons NED
9 GBR - NOTTS SUSSEX Howlett, Jolley, Rutherford GBR
10 GBR - LASZLOS Ehteshami, Fenyk, Terrill GBR
11 GBR - SALLE OXON Attias, Forey-Miller, Quelch GBR
12 TURKEY Cetinel, Eyupoglu, Tuncer TUR
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Name Country
EFC
Rating

Member
#

T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6
7-
8
9-
16
9-
12

9-
10

11-
12

CLARKE, Blaine GBR   00827922            
Ref:
1

         

DE WIT, Kevin BEL   00831093
Ref:
1

Ref:
1

   
Ref:
1

Ref:
1

           

DEAMER, Euan GBR   00833776                  
Ref:
1

 
Ref:
1

DEAMER, Luke GBR   00840524          
Ref:
1

Ref:
1

   
Ref:
1

   

GLAISTER, Steve GBR   00689127
Ref:
1

Ref:
1

Ref:
1

 
Ref:
1

             

HAJDU, Csaba GBR   00835812       Ref: 1                

HAZELWOOD,
Daniel

GBR   00835806
Ref:
1

Ref:
1

  Ref: 1            
Ref:
1

 

THORNTON,
Michael

GBR   00689259
Ref:
1

Ref:
1

Ref:
1

 
Ref:
1
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Name Count EFC Rati Membe T16 T8 Semi Bronz Gold 5-8 5-6 7- 9-1 9-12 9-10 11-1CLARKE, Blaine GBR 00827922 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL 00831093 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DEAMER, Euan GBR 00833776 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DEAMER, Luke GBR 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GLAISTER, Steve GBR 00689127 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAJDU, Csaba GBR 00835812 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
THORNTON, Michael GBR 00689259 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


